
Lockout Hasps

ABUS | Canada 
www.abus.com

ABUS Canada | 6520 Northam Drive, Mississauga, ON L4V 1H9 | Tel: 905-673-2287 | Toll-Free: 1-855-287-2287 | Fax: 905-676-1924 | sales@abuscanada.com | www.abus.com

Ideal for Group Lockout

To temporarily block access to switchboards, ABUS 
offers different varieties of lockout hasps. With 
these, main power switches and thus the energy
sources can easily be locked out during 
maintenance or service work. This is an easy and 
effective way to avoid accidental restarting of the 
machine.

Key Features

•	 Holds up to 6 padlocks
•	 Available with or without pry-resistant interlocking 

tabs for added security
•	 High-quality materials for different areas of 

application: recycled steel, spark-resistant 
aluminium or non-conductive plastic

•	 Steel and aluminium: 1”(25mm) or 1½”(38mm) 
closed hole available

Item Opening 
Diameter

#Lock 
Holes Material Shelf 

Pk Qty
Weight 

kg

701 25mm 6 Recycled Steel 12 0.094

702 38mm 6 Recycled Steel 12 0.105

801 25mm 6 Recycled Steel 12 0.101

802 38mm 6 Recycled Steel 12 0.102

H751 25mm 6 Aluminium 12 0.040

H752 38mm 6 Aluminium 12 0.041

H770 25mm 6 Plastic 12 0.027

701

25mm

702

38mm

801

25mm

802

38mm

H751

25mm

H752

38mm

H770

25mm

Areas of Application

•	 Lockout power switches during maintenance.
•	 Ideal for lockout applications where more than one 

safety padlock has to be attached. 


