

Lockout Hasps



Key Features

- Holds up to 6 padlocks
- Available with or without pry-resistant interlocking tabs for added security
- High-quality materials for different areas of application: recycled steel, spark-resistant aluminium or non-conductive plastic
- Steel and aluminium: 1"(25mm) or 1½"(38mm) closed hole available

Areas of Application

- · Lockout power switches during maintenance.
- Ideal for lockout applications where more than one safety padlock has to be attached.

Item	Opening Diameter	#Lock Holes	Material	Shelf Pk Qty	Weight kg
701	25mm	6	Recycled Steel	12	0.094
702	38mm	6	Recycled Steel	12	0.105
801	25mm	6	Recycled Steel	12	0.101
802	38mm	6	Recycled Steel	12	0.102
H751	25mm	6	Aluminium	12	0.040
H752	38mm	6	Aluminium	12	0.041
H770	25mm	6	Plastic	12	0.027







